Tables and Charts?!
MEDICAL MARIJUANA

As you may know, Illinois law allows doctors to prescribe small amounts of marijuana to treat
certain health issues. Do you favor or oppose legalized medical marijuana in Illinois?

Response P(ircent
(n=1000)
Favor 82%
Oppose 16%
Other/Don’t know 3%

Other/Don't
know, 3% -,

1 Some values may not add up to 100% because of rounding.



Tables and Charts?
MEDICAL MARIJUANA

As you may know, Illinois law allows doctors to prescribe small amounts of marijuana to treat
certain health issues. Do you favor or oppose legalized medical marijuana in Illinois?

Medical Marijuana by AREA

Chicago City  Chicago Suburbs Downstate

Favor 89% 81% 78%
Oppose 9% 16% 20%
Other/Don’t know 3% 3% 3%

Medical Marijuana by AGE

<35 years 35-50 years 51-65 years 66+ years
Favor 90% 81% 83% 79%
Oppose 8% 17% 14% 18%
Other/Don’t know 2% 2% 3% 3%

Medical Marijuana by POLITICAL PARTY

Democrats Independents Republicans
Favor 88% 84% 75%
Oppose 10% 15% 22%
Other/Don’t know 2% 2% 3%

Medical Marijuana by YEAR

2013 2016
Favor 63% 82%
Oppose 32% 16%
Other/Don't know 5% 3%

2 Some values may not add up to 100% because of rounding.
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MEDICAL MARIJUANA

As you may know, Illinois law allows doctors to prescribe small amounts of marijuana to treat
certain health issues. Do you favor or oppose legalized medical marijuana in Illinois?
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% Some values may not add up to 100% because of rounding.
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RECREATIONAL MARIJUANA

Do you think the recreational use of marijuana should be made legal, or not?

Response P‘irce”t
(n=1000)
Yes, legal 45%
No, not legal 51%
Other/Don’t know 4%

Other/Don’t
know, 4% .

4 Some values may not add up to 100% because of rounding.
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RECREATIONAL MARIJUANA

Do you think the recreational use of marijuana should be made legal, or not?
Recreational Marijuana by AREA

Chicago City  Chicago Suburbs  Downstate

Yes, legal 60% 44% 37%
No, not legal 36% 51% 62%
Other/Don’t know 5% 5% 2%

Recreational Marijuana by AGE

51-65

<35 years 35-50 years 66+ years
years
Yes, legal 2% 52% 49% 29%
No, not legal 24% 44% 49% 68%
Other/Don’t know 5% 3% 2% 4%

Recreational Marijuana by POLITICAL PARTY

Democrats Independents Republicans
Yes, legal 53% 48% 31%
No, not legal 44% 47% 67%
Other/Don’t know 4% 4% 2%

5> Some values may not add up to 100% because of rounding.
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RECREATIONAL MARIJUANA

Do you think the recreational use of marijuana should be made legal, or not?
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6 Some values may not add up to 100% because of rounding.
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ABORTION

Do you think abortions should be legal under all circumstances, legal only under certain
circumstances, or illegal in all circumstances?

Response Percent (n=1000)
Legal in all circumstances 36%
Legal in certain circumstances 44%
Illegal in all circumstances 15%
Don’t know/refused (not read) 5%

ABORTION by YEAR

200 201 201 201 2014 2014
9 0 2 3 a b

201 201

Legal under certain circumstances  51% 45% 44% 42% 44% 40%

43% 44%
37% 36%
15% 15%

Legal under
certain
circumstances

Legal under
any
circumstances

e |[legal under

Legal under any circumstances 28% 32% 37% 37% 36% 39%
Illegal under all circumstances 18% 19% 16% 17% 15%  15%
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" Some values may not add up to 100% because of rounding.
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MARRIAGE EQUALITY

Which of the following three statements comes closest to your position on the legal rights of gay
and leshian couples in Illinois?

Response Percent
(n=1000)
Gay and lesbian couples should be allowed to legally marry 53%
Gay and lesbian couples should be allowed to form civil unions, but not to 2504
legally marry
The(e should be no legal recognition of relationship between gay and 16%
lesbian couples
Don’t know/refused (not read) 6%
MARRIAGE EQUALITY by YEAR
2009 2010 2012 2013 2014a 2014b 2015 2016
Allowed to legally marry 29% 34% 44% 46% 53% 56% 55% 53%
Allowed to form civil unions 35% 34% 32% 30% 23% 21% 20% 25%

No legal recognition of relationships  31% 27% 20% 20% 17% 16% 18% 16%
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8 Some values may not add up to 100% because of rounding.



